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Rank Competitor(s)
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James Moskowitz
Michael (Misha) Boutsan
Jacob Emerson

Andrew Headrick

Eric Cao

Club

Granite Club

North Toronto SC
Burlington SC

Whitby FSC

Canadian Ice Academy

John Stevenson

Date:

26-Jan-2020

Super Series — Milton Winterskate 2020

Milton Sports Centre, Milton, Ontario
January 24, 2020 to January 26, 2020

Juvenile Men (U12)

Category Result Summary

Points

25.76
24.92
23.20
20.76
20.46

Section P
ON 2576 (1)
ON 2492 (2
ON 2320 (3
ON 2076 (4)
ON 20.46  (5)
1:44:25PM

Maureen Cecile



