

Super Series – Milton Winterskate 2020

Milton Sports Centre, Milton, Ontario January 24, 2020 to January 26, 2020

Juvenile Men (U12)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	James Moskowitz	Granite Club	ON	25.76 (1)	25.76
2	Michael (Misha) Boutsan	North Toronto SC	ON	24.92 (2)	24.92
3	Jacob Emerson	Burlington SC	ON	23.20 (3)	23.20
4	Andrew Headrick	Whitby FSC	ON	20.76 (4)	20.76
5	Eric Cao	Canadian Ice Academy	ON	20.46 (5)	20.46

John Stevenson Maureen Cecile

Date: 26-Jan-2020 1:44:25PM